外籍臨時演員活動企劃書
（The activity project for foreign extras）
一、外國人姓名：
    (Foreigner's name) 

	編號
	姓名 
	編號
	姓名

	1
	
	3
	

	2
	
	4
	

	5
	
	6
	


二、預定拍攝期間：自   年  月   日起至   年    月    日止
(Duration of work): From  y/m/d  to  y/m/d

三、演出內容（Performing activity content）： 
	客戶名稱 Client's name
	拍攝廣告名稱及單元或拍攝內容

Name and chapter of advertisement or content  
	廣告類型（平面/電視/網路…）

the type of advertisement

(print advertisement/TV/ internet, etc.)
	飾演角色(Role)

	
	例如：____廠牌產品______篇廣告
	
	


p.s.廣告類型如為電視、網路等動態性質廣告，請檢附腳本，若為平面廣告請檢附照片或圖片。
Photos or pictures should be submitted with print advertisement. A script should be submitted with other type of advertisement (e.g. TV or internet, etc.). 
四、拍攝地點、地址：(Shooting location, address )
	期間（年/月/日）
Duration(y/m/d)
	地點
Location
	地址
Address

	例如：
100年7月1日至100年7月1日
	例如：XX片廠
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


---------------------------------------------------------------------
申請單位章：__________________  負責人簽章：___________
(Stamp of company)              (Signature or stamp of owner)

外國人簽名：________________ (Foreigner's signature)
（如同一拍攝計畫有數位臨時演員，外國人得簽於同一份活動企劃書）
	編號
	姓名
	外國人簽名
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